edm supplies
108										                  www.hales.com.au
edm supplies
Industrial Products - Version 4.0.0
Metric Copper Tubes - Cordless
Metric Copper Tubes - Single Hole
TCTM075 0.75mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM1 1mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM125 1.25mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM15 1.5mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM175 1.75mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM2 2mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM25 2.5mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM3 3mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM35 3.5mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM4 4mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM45 4.5mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM5 5mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM6 6mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTM8 8mm Copper Tube 1 Hole
TCTC075 0.75mm Coreless Copper Tube 2 Channel
TCTC1 1mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC125 1.25mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC15 1.5mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC175 1.75mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC2 2mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC25 2.5mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC3 3mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC35 3.5mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC4 4mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC45 4.5mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC5 5mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC6 6mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
TCTC8 8mm Coreless Copper Tube 3 Channel
Product Code Size Description Type